1
BST VIN
VDD C2
0.1uF
C3
2.2uF VIN
MP6507 C1
10uF

112
121
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Top Marking
MP6507GF* TSSOP16-EP (5.0×6.4mm) MP6507
MP6507GQ** QFN16 (3×3mm) AEC
MP6507GR*** QFN16 (4x4mm) MP6507
MP6507GM**** TSSOP16 (5.0×6.4mm) MP6507
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP6507GF–Z);
** For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g.MP6507GQ–Z);
***For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g.MP6507GR–Z);
****For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP6507GM–Z);